
From: Sen. Click Bishop
To: Senate Finance Committee
Subject: FW: No to House Bill 82 and Senate Bill 62
Date: Thursday, March 17, 2022 4:55:24 PM

 
 

From: Corrina Pariyar <corrina.pariyar@gmail.com> 
Sent: Thursday, March 17, 2022 3:52 PM
To: Rep. Geran Tarr <Rep.Geran.Tarr@akleg.gov>; Rep. Sarah Vance <Rep.Sarah.Vance@akleg.gov>;
Senate Finance <Finance.Calendar@akleg.gov>; Sen. Bert Stedman <Sen.Bert.Stedman@akleg.gov>;
Sen. Bill Wielechowski <Sen.Bill.Wielechowski@akleg.gov>; Sen. Click Bishop
<Sen.Click.Bishop@akleg.gov>; Sen. David Wilson <Sen.David.Wilson@akleg.gov>; Sen. Donny Olson
<Sen.Donny.Olson@akleg.gov>; Sen. Lyman Hoffman <Sen.Lyman.Hoffman@akleg.gov>; Sen.
Natasha Von Imhof <Sen.Natasha.VonImhof@akleg.gov>
Subject: No to House Bill 82 and Senate Bill 62
 
No thank you! I oppose. 
 
Corrina Pariyar 
Homer, AK
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